
PRODUCTO

REFERENCIA

DESCRIPCIÓN

EAN UNIDAD

IVA %

UDS POR PAQUETE

PESO UNIDAD

UDS POR ENVASE

PESO ENVASE

CAJAS POR CAPA PALET

CAPAS PALET

TOTAL CAJAS

TOTAL UNIDADES

ALTURA PALET

PESO PALET

TIPO REFERENCIA

INFORMACION ADICIONAL

1,90

200406323

MI.210X297 12H MILIMETRADO100G

8422714063232

21

25

0,08

25

0

0

162

4050

120

304

01


